Nay Aug Park Sunday Concerts

The City of Scranton, PA

SUMMER 2016 il Courtright, Mayor

All concerts are FREE to the public and are held at the Nay Aug Park Bandstand
(near CMC Hospital} unless otherwise noted.

Information: 570-348-4186 (day of the event 570-983-6485)

May 30
{Monday)

June 5
June 12

June 19
(Father’s Day)

June 26

July 3

July 4
(Monday)
July 10
July 17
July 24
July 31

August 7

August 14

August 21

August 28

RON LEAS BRASS BAND

Memorial Day Program — Everhart Museum

JOE STANKY AND THE CADETS

FERDIE BISTOCCHI MEMORIAL ORCHESTRA

*No Band*
Antigue Car Show — Villa Capri Cruisers

CLASSIC ROCK EXPRESS

JIM WELCH DIXIELAND BAND
JOE SABO ELVIS TRIBUTE

RINGGOLD POPS OF SCRANTON
Independence Day Ceremony — Pool Area

TOM HAMILTON JAZZ QUINTET
WEST 3™ STREET JAZZ/FUNK BAND
VON STORCH SEPTET

RON LEAS BRASS BAND

DOUG SMITH'S DIXIELAND ALL-STARS

(Performance on Showmobile - Loocation TBA)

FORTUNES

*No Band*
Antique Car Show — Villa Capri Cruisers

SE ACABO

Noon

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

All Day
2:00 pm

2:00 pm
3:30 pm

10:30 am

2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:00 pm

2:00 pm

All Day

2:00 pm

Funded by the City of Scranton, Pocono Arts Council, Pennsylvania Council on the Arts
Lackawanna County Department of Arts & Culture, and Scranton Music Association
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